LISTE TEDESCO 23 AGOSTO ORE 9

1 ALIOUI ILHAM
2 ALIPRANDI MICHELA
3 ANGELICO KILIANE
4 ANGERO SARA
5 ARCARI ASIA
6 ARNEODO ILARIA
7 ASMARANDEI LAVINIA MARIA
8 BARCELLA ANDREA
9 BARONCHELLI MATILDE
10 BENINI FRANCESCO
11 BERNARDELLI CAMILLA
12 BERTINATO CHIARA
13 BERTONI BIANCA
14 BETTINARDI GAIA
15 BIGNUCOLO PARIDE
16 BONELLI STEFANIA
17 BONFADELLI ELISA
18 BONFATTI LUNA
19 BONOMO KATY
20 BURATO NICOLO
21 CAMIOLO MICHELA
22 CANALE SARA
23 CAROTTA BEATRICE
24 CASALIN LAURA

25 CAVINATO ILENIA

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

CEGAN FRANCESCA
CERON SARA
CESCATTI ANNA
CHEN YUIA
CHIAMPESAN TECLA
CHINI EMANUELE
CIELO ALESSIA
CONTINI NOEMI

CORE LUCIA

DALLA CHIARA GIOVANNA

DALL'ORA GIOVANNI
DELBORGHI PIETRO
DISARO ARIANNA
DONA' NATASHA
DONATELLI ILARIA
ECCHER SOFIA
FACCHIN ANNAMARIA
FACCHINETTI SARA
FASOLI ANNALISA
FERRANTE FEDERICA
FERRARI ELENA
FERRO LUCIA
FILIPPINI ANGELICA
FONTANIVE GIULIA

FRACCARO ALISON

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2



LISTE TEDESCO 23 AGOSTO ORE 10

51 FRANCHINI ILARIA

52 GATTI FABIOLA THI MINH

53 GERI ALBERTO

54 GNOCATO DEBORAH

55 GOBBI NICOLE

56 GRAD ANCUTA CATALINA

57 GRAIZZARO LUCA

58 GRAZIOLI GAIA

59 GUGLIELMI ELISA

60 HERMANE FADWA

61 IODICE ANGELA

62 KAJA CARMELA

63 KARIC TIJANA

64 LA PORTA ELISA

65 LABIDI YASMINE

66 LAVARINI GAIA

67 LOPRETE NICHOL

68 MALAVASI GAIA

69 MANIERO ILARIA

70 MANINI SARA

71 MARCONI MICHELA

72 MAROSTEGAN LISA

73 MAZZONE LISA

74 MICHELINI ELISA

75 MORANDINI COLETTA

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

MORANDINI LISA

MORGOTTI CECILIA

NARDIN ELISA

NICOLI ALICE

OBRIETAN ASIA

OFORI EMMANUEL NTONI

OMETTO STEFANO

ORTOLANI DARIA

PALLIOTTO ELISA

PAOLINO MARTINA

PASINI SARA

PASTRELLO CHIARA

PELLEGRINI GIULIA

PELLIZZER LAURA

PERARO FEDERICO

PIOVANI MARTA

POZZER ALESSANDRO

RAMBALDEL ELISA

RIGHI SARA

RIVADOSSI MICHELA

RIZZARDO ALICE

RIZZATI MARA

RONCOLATO GIADA

RONCOLETTA LISA

RONDON LEONARDO

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1



LISTE TEDESCO 23 AGOSTO ORE 11

101 ROVAGLIA DIEGO

102 SALARDI LISA

103 SALGARO LINDA

104 SAMBUGARO MICHELA

105 SANDRI CHIARA

106 SANTOLIN MARIANNA

107 SAVIN IONELA

108 SCALFO LISA

109 SELIMAJ SIBORA

110 SEREDNYTSKA POLINA

111 SOZZA MARTA

112 SPERA EMIDIO

113 SPERANZASILVIA

114 SPIAZZI RICCARDO

115 SPILLER ALESSANDRO

116 TOGNI AURORA

117 TOSI FRANCESCA

118 TRALLI LETIZIA

119 TURRINI SARA

120 ZANDONA' SILVIA

121 ZANI GIULIA

122 ZANON MARTINA

123 ZANOVELLO VALERIA

124 ZIGNOLI VERONICA

125 ZONTINI ANDREA VALENTINA

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2



