LISTE TEDESCO 23 AGOSTO ORE 9

1	ALIOUI ILHAM	TEDESCO B1
2	ALIPRANDI MICHELA	TEDESCO B2
3	ANGELICO KILIANE	TEDESCO B2
4	ANGERO SARA	TEDESCO C1
5	ARCARI ASIA	TEDESCO B2
6	ARNEODO ILARIA	TEDESCO A2
7	ASMARANDEI LAVINIA MARIA	TEDESCO B1
8	BARCELLA ANDREA	TEDESCO C1
9	BARONCHELLI MATILDE	TEDESCO A2
10	BENINI FRANCESCO	TEDESCO B1
11	BERNARDELLI CAMILLA	TEDESCO B1
12	BERTINATO CHIARA	TEDESCO B2
13	BERTONI BIANCA	TEDESCO B1
14	BETTINARDI GAIA	TEDESCO A2
15	BIGNUCOLO PARIDE	TEDESCO C1
16	BONELLI STEFANIA	TEDESCO C1
17	BONFADELLI ELISA	TEDESCO C1
18	BONFATTI LUNA	TEDESCO B2
19	BONOMO KATY	TEDESCO B2
20	BURATO NICOLÒ	TEDESCO A2
21	CAMIOLO MICHELA	TEDESCO B2
22	CANALE SARA	TEDESCO C1
23	CAROTTA BEATRICE	TEDESCO B2
24	CASALIN LAURA	TEDESCO B1
25	CAVINATO ILENIA	TEDESCO B1

26 CEGAN FRANCESCA	TEDESCO C1
27 CERON SARA	TEDESCO C1
28 CESCATTI ANNA	TEDESCO A2
29 CHEN YIJIA	TEDESCO B1
30 CHIAMPESAN TECLA	TEDESCO B1
31 CHINI EMANUELE	TEDESCO A2
32 CIELO ALESSIA	TEDESCO B1
33 CONTINI NOEMI	TEDESCO B2
34 CORÈ LUCIA	TEDESCO B2
35 DALLA CHIARA GIOVANNA	TEDESCO B1
36 DALL'ORA GIOVANNI	TEDESCO B1
37 DELBORGHI PIETRO	TEDESCO A2
38 DISARÒ ARIANNA	TEDESCO C1
39 DONA' NATASHA	TEDESCO B1
40 DONATELLI ILARIA	TEDESCO C1
41 ECCHER SOFIA	TEDESCO B1
42 FACCHIN ANNAMARIA	TEDESCO A2
43 FACCHINETTI SARA	TEDESCO B1
44 FASOLI ANNALISA	TEDESCO B2
45 FERRANTE FEDERICA	TEDESCO C1
46 FERRARI ELENA	TEDESCO B1
47 FERRO LUCIA	TEDESCO C1
48 FILIPPINI ANGELICA	TEDESCO C1
49 FONTANIVE GIULIA	TEDESCO B2
50 FRACCARO ALISON	TEDESCO B2

LISTE TEDESCO 23 AGOSTO ORE 10

51 FRANCHINI ILARIA	TEDESCO A2
52 GATTI FABIOLA THI MINH	TEDESCO B2
53 GERI ALBERTO	TEDESCO B2
54 GNOCATO DEBORAH	TEDESCO B1
55 GOBBI NICOLE	TEDESCO B1
56 GRAD ANCUTA CATALINA	TEDESCO B1
57 GRAIZZARO LUCA	TEDESCO C1
58 GRAZIOLI GAIA	TEDESCO B1
59 GUGLIELMI ELISA	TEDESCO B1
60 HERMANE FADWA	TEDESCO B1
61 IODICE ANGELA	TEDESCO B1
62 KAJA CARMELA	TEDESCO B1
63 KARIC TIJANA	TEDESCO C1
64 LA PORTA ELISA	TEDESCO B1
65 LABIDI YASMINE	TEDESCO B1
66 LAVARINI GAIA	TEDESCO C1
67 LOPRETE NICHOL	TEDESCO C1
68 MALAVASI GAIA	TEDESCO B1
69 MANIERO ILARIA	TEDESCO B2
70 MANINI SARA	TEDESCO C1
71 MARCONI MICHELA	TEDESCO B1
72 MAROSTEGAN LISA	TEDESCO B1
73 MAZZONE LISA	TEDESCO B1
74 MICHELINI ELISA	TEDESCO B2
75 MORANDINI COLETTA	TEDESCO C1

76 MORANDINI LISA	TEDESCO C1
77 MORGOTTI CECILIA	TEDESCO B1
78 NARDIN ELISA	TEDESCO B1
79 NICOLI ALICE	TEDESCO B1
80 OBRIETAN ASIA	TEDESCO B1
81 OFORI EMMANUEL NTONI	TEDESCO B1
82 OMETTO STEFANO	TEDESCO B1
83 ORTOLANI DARIA	TEDESCO B1
84 PALLIOTTO ELISA	TEDESCO B2
85 PAOLINO MARTINA	TEDESCO B1
86 PASINI SARA	TEDESCO C1
87 PASTRELLO CHIARA	TEDESCO B1
88 PELLEGRINI GIULIA	TEDESCO B2
89 PELLIZZER LAURA	TEDESCO C1
90 PERARO FEDERICO	TEDESCO B1
91 PIOVANI MARTA	TEDESCO B1
92 POZZER ALESSANDRO	TEDESCO C1
93 RAMBALDEL ELISA	TEDESCO B1
94 RIGHI SARA	TEDESCO C1
95 RIVADOSSI MICHELA	TEDESCO B1
96 RIZZARDO ALICE	TEDESCO B2
97 RIZZATI MARA	TEDESCO A2
98 RONCOLATO GIADA	TEDESCO B2
99 RONCOLETTA LISA	TEDESCO C1
100 RONDON LEONARDO	TEDESCO C1

LISTE TEDESCO 23 AGOSTO ORE 11

101 ROVAGLIA DIEGO	TEDESCO B2
102 SALARDI LISA	TEDESCO B2
103 SALGARO LINDA	TEDESCO B1
104 SAMBUGARO MICHELA	TEDESCO C1
105 SANDRI CHIARA	TEDESCO C1
106 SANTOLIN MARIANNA	TEDESCO C1
107 SAVIN IONELA	TEDESCO B2
108 SCALFO LISA	TEDESCO C1
109 SELIMAJ SIBORA	TEDESCO C1
110 SEREDNYTSKA POLINA	TEDESCO B1
111 SOZZA MARTA	TEDESCO C1
112 SPERA EMIDIO	TEDESCO C1
113 SPERANZA SILVIA	TEDESCO A2
114 SPIAZZI RICCARDO	TEDESCO B1
115 SPILLER ALESSANDRO	TEDESCO A2
116 TOGNI AURORA	TEDESCO B1
117 TOSI FRANCESCA	TEDESCO B1
118 TRALLI LETIZIA	TEDESCO C1
119 TURRINI SARA	TEDESCO B1
120 ZANDONA' SILVIA	TEDESCO B2
121 ZANI GIULIA	TEDESCO B2
122 ZANON MARTINA	TEDESCO B1
123 ZANOVELLO VALERIA	TEDESCO B2
124 ZIGNOLI VERONICA	TEDESCO C1
125 ZONTINI ANDREA VALENTINA	TEDESCO B2